
132 133 134
135

136

3011

3012 3013

3014

3015

30163017

3063

3021

3022
3023

3024

3025
3026

3027
3031

3032

3033

3034

30353036
3037

3038

3053

3054

3041

3042

3043

3044
3045

3046

3047

3048

30643071

3072
3073

3075
30743076

3077

3052A
3052B

3001
3002 3003

3004

3005

30063007

0 100 200 300 m

Ko
ul

ut
us

ke
sk

uk
se

nt
ie

Urh
ei

lu
op

ist
on

tie

LA
HTI

Urheiluopistontie

Kaskelantie

Puustellintie

Rampsintie

Kuntokyläntie

Pihkalantie

Rivarintie

Ki
ilu

ka
nt

ie

Cookentie

Sa
un

at
ie

HEINOLA

MUSTALAMPIMUSTALAMPI

A

B

D

C

1
2

3

4

6

5

36

31

37

33
38

34

35
32a

32c

42

43

48

49

50

41

40

39

44

45

46

47

77
76

75

74

22

19

21
20

18

17
16

15

14

11

12
13

24

25

26
27

23

10

6

7 8
9

5

4

3

2
1

121

122

123

124

125

131
130

115105
107

106

117

118

119

120111

113

116109101

103

102

112
110

108

143

137

145 144

146

149 148

151

150

147141
142

104

114

52
51

53 54

59
58

57

56

73

64

63

65 66 67

69707172

55

62

68 61
60

126
127

129128

138

139

140

28
29

30

P
U

O
M

I

PU
O

M
I

PU
OM

I

PU
OM

I

PUOMI

P
U

O
M

I

PUOMI

PUOMI

PUOMI

PUOMI

PUOMI

Saarijärvi

Suurijärvi

Valkjärvi

Letturanta

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

GOLF
GARDEN P

GOLF
GARDEN P

KUNTOKYLÄKUNTOKYLÄ

KUNTOHARJUKUNTOHARJU

LOMA-AIKALOMA-AIKA

COUNTRY CLUBCOUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIC PAR 3CLASSIC PAR 3

CLASSIC GOLFCLASSIC GOLF

GOLF
VILLAGE

GOLF
VILLAGECLASSIC

RANGE
CLASSIC
RANGE

COOKE
RANGE
COOKE
RANGE

LETTURANTALETTURANTA

CHALETSCHALETSCOOKE
GOLF

COOKE
GOLF

GOLF
RESORT

GOLF
RESORT

CHALETSCHALETS

HOLIDAY
CLUB

HOLIDAY
CLUB

HOLIDAY CLUB
VILLAS

HOLIDAY CLUB
VILLAS

GOLF GARDEN EGOLF GARDEN E

HOTELLI
FENNADA
HOTELLI
FENNADA

SUOMEN
URHEILU-

OPISTO

SUOMEN
URHEILU-

OPISTO

PAAVONKANGASPAAVONKANGAS

KUNTORINNEKUNTORINNE

LUONTOPOLKU
LÄHTÖ

LUONTOPOLKU
LÄHTÖ

1

3

5

6

4

7

8

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

21

33

34

22

22

22

19 20

18

10

9

2

25

26

32

27

28

29

30

31

35

44

4536

37

47

48

40

41
42

43

38

39

46

50
53

53

60 61

51

52

1.  Urheiluhalli
2. Urheilukenttä
3.  Tennis- & Padelhalli
4.  Hiekkakenttä
5.  Jäähalli
6.  Jalkapallokenttä
7.  Monitoimiareena
8.  Classic Golf
9.  Classic Range
10.  Classic Par 3
11.  Tennispuiston tenniskentät
12.  Kuntokylän tenniskentät
13.  Kuntorinteen ja Loma-ajan
 tenniskentät
14.  Kuntoharjun tenniskentät
15.  Golf Garden P tenniskentät
16.  Golf Garden E & Golf Village
 tenniskentät
17.  Yhteys hiihtoladuille ja kuntoreiteille
18.  Tennispuiston treenimonttu
19.  Ulkopadelkentät vierumaki.fi

LIIKUNTA & HYVINVOINTI
SPORTS & WELLNESS
LIIKUNTA & HYVINVOINTI
SPORTS & WELLNESS

11/2021

37.  Ravintola V, Jatkoaika Bar & Puhti
38.  Pihkalan aukio & patsas
39.  Valkjärven Palmu &
 Valkjärven rantasaunat
40.  Valkjärven rantamökit
41.  Valkjärven rivitalot
42.  Valkjärven Puustelli
43.  Valkjärven Lehtorila
44.  Ravintola Country Club &
 Brasserie Rampsi
45.  Kampushuoneistot Humiseva,
 Jytinä, Juurtola ja Jukola
46.  Ravintola Kaskela
47.  Kampuksen luentokaari 
 ja opintopalvelut
48.  Kahvila Greeni
50.  7min Break Bar
51. Golf Paviljonki & Caddiemaster
52. 9min Break Bar
53. Ekopisteet
60. Mustalammen Kammi
61. Mustalammen Karhunpesä

35.  Hotelli Fennada,
 vastaanotto & infopiste
36.  Sporttihotelli Pihkala &
 Pihkalan kahvila

MAJOITUS, KOKOUS JA
RAVINTOLAT ACCOMMODATION,
CONFERENCE & RESTAURANTS

MAJOITUS, KOKOUS JA
RAVINTOLAT ACCOMMODATION,
CONFERENCE & RESTAURANTS

20.  Beach volley-kentät
21.  Uimahyppytorni
22.  Uimarannat
25.  Cooke Golf
26.  Cooke Range
27.  Pihkalan uimahalli & kylpylä
28.  Ilkankurun pulkkamäki & kota
29.  Tennispuiston frisbeegolf
30.  Flowpark
31. Monitoimiareena paintball
32. Golf Resortin ja Paavonkankaan
 tenniskenttä
33. Luontoliikuntakeskus
34. Valkjärven portaat

Suomen Urheiluopisto, Sport 
Institute of Finland FI-19120 
Vierumäki

ASIAKASPALVELU
+358 300 870 870

24h HUOLTOPÄIVYSTYS
+358 300 870 116 
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Valo-Ilves Heinolaan 10,5 km
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